
LOT 21 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 1.

WD 1078-1271,WD 1162-904,

HOLLOWAY LEE A/HOLLOWAY DEBORA M
218 SW GREY WAY
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-221

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

12/06/2017 BC 5.03 84,000 0 0 84,000

STANDARD
3

309,039
20,033
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413,072
102,029
311,043

HX HB 51,411
259,632
413,072

0

416,666

1377/0430 1/23/2019 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEGAN M HOLLOWAY

LEE A & DEBORA M HO

1367/1505 11/19/2010 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEGAN M HOLLOWAY

LEE A & DEBORA M HO
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29306 STORAGE 50 04/13/2011

29046 SFR 1,072 12/06/2010

2019HX Base Yr

218 SW GREY WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,847 112.6944 126.22 359,348 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2050

BAS 2,050 100 2,050 222,526

FGR 626 55 344 37,341

FOP 66 30 20 2,171

FSP 1,082 40 433 47,002

3,824 2,847 309,039

BAS= S40 FGR= S33 E22 N23 W10 N10 W12$ E12 S10 E17 FOP= S6
E11 N6 W11$ E29 N30 FSP= N20 W36 N16 W22 S16 E16 S9 E7  D3 R3
S5  D3 R3  E29$W29  L3 U3  N5  L3 U3  W7 N9 W16$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,296.00 UT 2.00 2.00 90 2011 2011 3 90 9,533

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 7,500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

20,033

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 70,000.00 84,000.00 84,000


